T&I Policy and Planning Committee Membership 2012 - 2013
Elected Officers
President

Jeffery E. Johnson

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

12777 N Rockwell Ave

Oklahoma City. OK

73142-2789

405-717-4242

jjohnson@frnacistittle.edu 
Term: 7/1/11 to 6/30/14
Past-President

John Gaal

 


Carpenters’ District Council-St. Louis



1401 Hampton AVE





St. Louis, MO  63139






314/678-1113





jgaal@carpdc.org
Term: 7/1/11 Until election of T&I V.P. Elect.
V.P. Elect

TBD

T&I Divisional Committees

T&I Awards:


Terry Robinson, 
6505 East Highway 66
 El Reno, OK, 73036-9117
 405-262-2629 
trobinson@cvtech.edu
T&I Convention Planning:

OPEN

T&I - Region Representatives

Region I




Region IV

OPEN
Gary Weese

Caddo Career & Technology Center
5950 Union Ave


Shreveport, LA 71108




318-636-2405

gunnyho@aol.com

Term: 07-01-11 to 6-30-13
Region II




Region V
Dr. Chip Harris


            Kenneth Holmes
University of Tennessee Chattanooga 
Mitchell High School
Tennessee State University


1205 Porter Dr.
Department 5255



Colorado Springs, CO 80909

 Avon Williams Campus Box 124

719-328-6601
2nd Floor Pfeiffer Hall 330 


KRHolmes@yahoo.com
10th Ave North



Term: 12-01-12 to 6-30-14

615 McCallie Ave Nashville, TN 37203

Chattanooga, TN 37403 
(615) 963-7344

(423) 454-4022
 (615) 963-7352 (fax)

charris@tnstate.edu

Term: 07-01-11 to 6-30-13

Region III
Andy Wermes

Iowa Department of Education

400 E. 14th Street

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

(515) 281-8353

Andrew.Wermes@iowa.gov
ACTE TASK FORCES
Energy Sustainability:

Andy Wermes

Iowa Department of Education

400 E. 14th Street

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

(515) 281-8353

Andrew.Wermes@iowa.gov

School Reform:




Gwen Crimm

Construction Careers Center

1224 Grattan

St. Louis, MO  63104

314/588-9991

gcrimm@stl-cts.org
STANDING COMMITTEES

Resolutions: 





Nominating:

Sandy McMahan
                                                Gary Weese

Metro Technology Centers
Caddo Career & Technology Center
4901 S. Bryant Ave




5950 Union Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73129



Shreveport, LA 71108
405-605-2246

318-636-2405
sandy.mcmahan@metrotech.org

gunnyho@aol.com
Term: 07-01-12 to 06-30-14
            

Term: 07-01-11 to 6-30-13
Bylaws:
Proxy for Nomination Committee: 
Len Bogner, Ed.D.
                                   Jo Lynn Ross
University of Central Oklahoma


Caddo Career & Technology Center
100 N. University Drive, Box 120


5950 Union Ave
Edmond, OK 73034-5209



Shreveport, LA 71108
Phone 405-974-5801
Fax 405-974-3809




Due to Gary Weese running for Region IV
lbogner@uco.edu




V.P. Elect.
Term: 7-1-11 to 6-30-13
MEMBERS-AT-LARGE

Beno Rubin

Director, Regional Automotive Center
Tidewater Community College

600 Innovation Drive

Chesapeake, VA 23320

(757) 822-5077

www.brubin@tcc.edu
Term: 9-13-12 to 6-30-14
Ex- Officio Members
Section Organization Representatives 
ACTE
Terry Robinson, ATTII



Executive Director
6505 East Highway 66

1410 King Street
 El Reno, OK, 73036-9117
Alexandria, VA 22314
 405-262-2629 
703-683-3111
trobinson@cvtech.edu
Tim Lawrence, SkillsUSA 
Margaret Romer, U.S. Dept of Education


PO Box 3000



         Office of Vocational and Adult Education
Leesburg, VA 22075


         Deputy Director


703-777-8810



         Division of Academic and Technical Education


TLawrence@skillsusa.org

         550 12th St SW

Room 11067 PCP
Don Eshelby, ASTS 


         Washington, DC
 20202
1931 Mortimer Court


         202-245-7501
Boise Idaho 83712


          margaret.romer@ed.gov
208- 409-2298 
rileydog1@mindspring.com
